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Cod: 1631

Cast iron sandwich plate - Ribbed/Ribbed 410x400x250h mm

Description

Stainless steel execution. Grooved and treated cast iron plates for easy cleaning. Self-balancing
upper plate. Upper plate handle made of heat-insulating material. Rotary switch with thermostat
setting 300° C. Removable drawer for collecting cooking residues

Dimensions
Dimensioni esterne 410x400x250 mm
Dimensioni superficie di cottura 360x270 mm

Technical data



Alimentazione
Frequenza

Peso

Potenza Elettrica

Voltaggio

Electric
60 Hz
26 kg
2.5 kW
230V
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